
7.15 Book Talk by John Moffett
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"
7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say
8. 0 The Victory Band,Popular Ballads Mediey8.3 "Bright Horizon"
8.30 "Blind Man’s House"
8.56 Lukewela’s Royal Hawaiians,*"Who’s Sorry Now?"
8.68 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
§.26 Evening Prayer
9.380 Rosario Bourdon Symphony,Goyescas Intermezzo
9.34 "The Inevitable Million-aires"
10. 0 Harry James Show (U.S.A.
programme)
10.15 Salute to Rh thm, featur-ing Phil Green’s Concert Orch-estra (BBC production)10.45 Billy Cotton’s Band (BBOproduction)11. 0 LONDON NEWs

:11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[BYOB
5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music A

7. 0 After dinner music8.0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:NBC Symphony, "impressario"Overture (Mozart), ‘Vocalise"
(Rachmaninoff), ‘Scenes Pit-toresques" (Massenet), "Pavangfor a Dead Princess" (Ravel),"Les Preludes" (Liszt) (U.S.A.programme)8.52 Gladys Swarthout (mézzo-Soprano), " Spendthrift "’(Charles)
8.55 Arthur Rubinstein (pia-nist), "Forlane" (Ravel)9. 0 State Opera Orchestra,"The Novice of Palermo" Over-ture (Wagner)
9. 9 Francois Audiger (bari-tone), "The Horn" (Fleiger)9.12 Philadelphia Orchestra,ae Fire Bird" Suite (Stravin-SKY
9.30 Operatic and

_ ClassicalMusic
10. O At Close of Day10.30 Close down

CINZ4 _ NOEROARGILL
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 D.m., LONDON NEWS) '1.30 Educational session
5. 0 Children’s session: " Once
Upon a Time"6.45 Tunes of the Day6. 0 "Battle Honour: ist Cana-dian Division’
6.16 LONDON NEWS6.45 Famous Women: MarieAntoinetts
7. 0 After dinner music

7.30 Modern English Piano Re-cital by Hazel Christie7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 "Red Streak’: A Tale ofthe Turf

|8.26 Interlude
8.32 "BBC Brains Trust"8.54 "*Tackleway"8.57 Station notices
8. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.26 Evening Prayer9.33 Old-time Dance Programme
arranged by Frank Beadle10, 3 Close down
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6. Op.m. Recordings7.0 The Smile Family8. QO Favourite Artists Enter-
8.30 "Fats" Waller
8.45 Let’s Have a Laugh!8.0 Mid-week Function
QO Records at Random10.45 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love.2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran) °
4.30 Health and Beauty session(Marina)5, 0 The Junior Quizz6.0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.1 London News
6.30 Conflict7.0 Those Who Serve: Battieof the Tenuru River7.15 Officer Crossby7.30 Commando Story
"oe eeeweerennens (Thea andric
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 War Correspondent. ThePatient Pilot
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer9. O Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Behind the Microphone11. 0 London News—b= = —

ZEB see we
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Judy and Jane
10.15 We Were Young
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Suz-anne)
12. © Midday Melody Menu12.15 &1.165 p.m. London News
1. 0 Garden of Music
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
Musical Programme
Health and Beauty sessionThe Junior Quizzbi Lone, Ranger RidesPAP
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=>*s sLondon News
© Dan Dunn, Secret Operator
© Those Who Serve: Battieof Wau "7.15 Officer Crossby7.30 Commando Story7.45 Nightcap Yarns8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Wear Correspondent: TheGéntle Killer8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 King of Quizz9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. O Listeners’ Request session11. 0 London News

@

SLB: inn ae
. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News30 Health Talk
O Breakfast Club
OQ Aunt Daisy30 Current Ceiling Prices
QO Judy and Jane15 Movie Magazine30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
| beth Anne ;12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session3.30 Off the Beaten Track
(Teddy Grundy)4.30 Health and Beauty session(Joan
5. 0 e Junior Quizz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
page6.1 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera7.0 Those Who Serve: Battleof the Little Ships7.15 Officer Crossby

7.30 Commando Stofy7.45 The House of Shadows
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
& War Correspondent: TheDevil’s Drive
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 One Man’s Family9. 0 Their Finest Hour10.0 The Toff: 3ZB’s RacingReporter
10.15 A Cheerful Earful
11. 0 London News4Pg
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. @ Judy and Jane10.145 The Film Forum
10.30. How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)‘ Lunch hour tunes12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service session(Joyce)
eo ; Health and Beauty sessionu
4. The Children’s session4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?5. O The Junior Quizz6.0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.1 London News6.30 Miss Portia intervenes7.0 Those Who Serve: 8ieMax Kennedy Horton7.16 Officer Crossby7.30 Commando 8tory7.45 Places in the News8. O Current Ceiling Prices8.5 War Correspondent. TheseAre Only Five8.20 Susan Lee8.46 Talent Quest
9. 0 Their Finest Hour10. 0 Your Cavalier11. 0 London News

WANetd
6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-89.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner musio6.15 London News
6.30 Variety6.45 Talking Drums7.15 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain! 2
7.30 Baffies457 Commando ang8. 9 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 For Ever Young8.20 Susan Lee8.45 Listeners’ Club8. O Their Finest Hour
¥ The Motoring session10. 0 Close down
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"Ialways knew
Td feel mOrc
likelayingcvery
day if I could
have LaymorPoultry Tonic
Dow Tveproved it|0
AskyourgrocerOrstorefor L3

LAYMOR
POULTRY TONIC

EXCUSEMe-DoYgMknowANdrewsistheiaeaiFamily larative?
Andrewsisidealforyoungandoldalike,becauseitsaction is80gentleyetthorough Andrewscleansesand refreshesthemouthand tongue, then settles the stomach;relievingacidity. Nextittones up the liver,checks biliousness: Finally,Andrews gentlyclears the bowels, sweeping away trouble-making poisons:

For Good Health
nvigonating be regularwith your
ANDREWSI
UIVER
SALT ANDREWS

23/4 Scott&TurnerLed:, AndrewsHouse,Newcastle-on-Tyne;England


